1T

irT-

VI

VII

II

111

VI
VII

INDEX.,

Introduction

Review of literatures:
Classification of #ental disorders

Popular beliefs and misconceptions

about mental disorders

Development of iodern Views of

iiental Health
Ecology of sental Health
Development of psychiatric therapy

Prevention of lental disorders

Psychiatric treatment services in U.A.R,

Bxperimental part

uaberial and methods
desults and discussion
Hecommendations and conclusions

Summary
Referrences
Lrabic Summary

Appendices

Page

31

38
51
73
98

i1s

133
I43
219

233
249
267
289




